C2000 Valve Series Pipe Size Manual and Actuated
C2000 valves range from 1/2" tube
(with optional adapter) to 2" pipe size
weld ends. Applications for the C2000
Series include vacuum-jacketed piping,
cold boxes, manifolds and tank systems.
These vacuum-jacketed valves can be
used with liquid nitrogen, helium, argon,

 23 45 67 89 10 20 30 40 50 60 80 100
 70 90
Cryogenic Valve Part Numbering System
We Make
Custom Valves
C0000( ) -X00X
Valve Sizing: Flow Calculations
CV = Flow Coefficient
QL = Flow (GPM)
SG = Specific Gravity
ΔP = Pressure Drop (PSIA)
Table of Flow Coefficients
Cryofab Valve Size CV by Body Style
C2000 & C3000 Globe Angle Y-Pattern*
½" 2.6 5.7 5.6
1" 16.3 28.6 25
1½" 31 37 42
2" 42.3 54 59.4
C5000 Globe Angle
½" 1.1 2.3
Specific Gravity Table for Common Fluids (SG)
Water  1.000
 LN2  0.808
 LH2  0.071
LHe  0.125
 LAr  0.400
 LO2  1.140
CV = QL SG
ΔP
Basic Liquid Flow Formula
a division of Cryofab, Inc. Cryogenic Valves &
Vacuum Components908.686.3643
Contact us
today
for a quote
sales@cryocomp. com
phone: 908.686.3643
fax: 908.686.9538
C3000 Liquid Helium Valve Series Manual and Actuated
Cryocomp Liquid Helium valves are available
in 1/2" and 1" pipe size weld ends. There are
two body styles: globe and angle, as well as
manual and actuated designs. Options include
flow plugs, solenoid valves, regulators/filters,
switches and positioners to increase capabilities
and performance. C3000 valves are ideal for
vacuum-jacketed piping, cold boxes, helium
transfer lines and helium liquefiers.
C3000 Series
Manual Globe Valve
C3000 Series
Actuated Right Angle Valve
Cold Box Jacket (Cuff)
Cryocomp Custom Manifolds
Custom manifolds are fabricated to customer
requirements for cryogenic liquids including
nitrogen, argon, oxygen, hydrogen and helium
service. Any number of manual or actuated
valves may be incorporated into the design.
Inner line sizes range from 1⁄4" o.d. tube to
2" pipe. Manifolds & assemblies can include
tees, elbows, bayonets, flexible hose sections,
internal expansion joints, instrumentation and
customer specified components.
Vacuum-Insulated
Custom Manifolds
LN2 Cold Box
Switcher
Liquid Helium Valves & Manifolds